
C

 THIS DRAWING IS SUPPLIED IN CONFIDENCE AND THE COPYRIGHT THEREOF IS THE 
 PROPERTY OF GLEN DIMPLEX : IT MUST NOT BE USED BY A THIRD PARTY WITHOUT 
 PRIOR PERMISSION.

Dunleer, Co.Louth, Ireland. Tel: ++353(0)41 6872200. Fax: ++353(0)41 6851464.

THIS DRAWING IS NOT UNDER QC CONTROL
7/20398/0Sunningdale Stove PROJECT

 DRG NO

A3
6 ISSUE

058010 Stove
8/04/16 SERIES DATE
---- SERIES

 TITLECL DRAWN BY

      2016 

RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT GLEN DIMPLEX 

OCN ---- ---- ---- 10593 10616
DATE 19/07/16 12/08/16 22/08/16 28/11/16 31/01/17

NO.  PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 5120490 M4 x 10mm SCREW 1
2 5500024 No6x25 PHP Screw 12
3 1/15037/0 Neon Lens 1
4 1/28740/0 4 WAY CONNECTOR 1
5 1/69830/0 PCB SUPPORT PILLAR 6
6 1/70548/0 ELEMENT BAFFLE 1
7 1/72579/0 Back Panel 1
8 1/72581/0 Glass Support Bracket 1
9 1/72653/0 MDF Front 1

10 1/72663/0 Switch Mounting Bracket 1
11 1/72696/1 Dimplex Badge 1
12 1/72697/1 Bung 1
13 1/72701/0 MDF Base 1
14 1/72715/0 MDF Side 2
15 1/72736/0 MDF Top 1
16 1/72763/1 Inner Glass 1
17 1/72764/0 Embossed Decal 1
18 1/72904/0 STOVE FOOT 4
19 1/72928/0 Printed Side Panel 2
20 1/73160/0 8mm SPACER 4
21 21/72150/0 AC Bracket Rivnut Assy 1
22 21/72583/0 Inner Side Panel Painted 2
23 21/72962/0 Electonic Panel Rivet Assy 1
24 21/72973/0 Heat Box Painted 1
25 21/72974/0 Base Plate Painted 1
26 21/73432/0 Thermistor Bracket 1
27 3/16805/0 LED Controller 1
28 3/22404/0 CORDSET 1
29 3/23274/2 Relay Board 1
30 3/23275/0 AC Board 1
31 3/23276/0 OSD Board 1
32 3/23277/0 IR Board 1
33 3/23278/0 2 x Speaker Assembly 1
34 3/23279/0 AU LCD Panel 1
35 3/23280/0 Media Board 1
36 3/23281/0 Backlight Driver Board 1
37 3/23283/0 125W PSU 1
38 3/23324/0 Top LED 1
39 3/23423/0 Dimmer/Temperature Display Board 1
40 3/23424/0 Switch Board 1
41 3/23427/0 Fuel Bed Assembly 1
42 3/23429/0 MDF Fixing pack 1
43 3/23447/0 NTC WIRE ASSY 1
44 31/72650/0 Inner Top Rivnut Assy - painted 1
45 31/72718/0 Control Panel Painted 1
46 4/18994/0 BLOWER ASSEMBLY 1
47 4/19089/0 HANDLE ASSY 1
48 4/19293/0 Door Assembly 1
49 4/19341/0 Door Hinge Assembly 2
50 43/23378/0 9 button Remote - Printed 1
51 5/23012/0 M4 NUT 1
52 5/29021/0 M8 NUT 1
53 5/31027/0 SHAKE PROOF WASHER M4 2
54 5/31059/0 M8 Spring Washer 1
55 8/53203/0 EPS TOP 1
56 8/53204/0 EPS Bottom 1

 18 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 22 

 9 

 10 

 11 

 12 
 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 19 

 24 

 44 

 23 

 27  29 

 30 

 31 

 33 

 34 

 35  36 

 37 

 39  41 

 21 

 46 
 47 

 48 

 25 

 38 

 52 

 40 

 45 

 50  28  55 

 56 

 4 

 2 

 54 

 42 

 49 

 20 

 51  1  53 

 43 

 3 

 26 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



